
Palo Verde Unified School District

Classified Payroll Schedule

2021-2022

Payroll 

Number
Start Date End Date

Timecard Due 

Date 10AM
Pay Date Day of Week Work Days

1A 6/26/2021 7/10/2021 7/7/2021 7/20/2021 Tuesday 10

1B 7/11/2021 7/25/2021 7/22/2021 8/4/2021 Wednesday 10

2A 7/26/2021 8/10/2021 8/9/2021 8/20/2021 Friday 12

2B 8/11/2021 8/25/2021 8/23/2021 9/3/2021 Friday 11

3A 8/26/2021 9/10/2021 9/7/2021 9/20/2021 Monday 12

3B 9/11/2021 9/25/2021 9/22/2021 10/5/2021 Tuesday 10

4A 9/26/2021 10/10/2021 10/7/2021 10/20/2021 Wednesday 10

4B 10/11/2021 10/25/2021 10/22/2021 11/4/2021 Thursday 11

5A 10/26/2021 11/10/2021 11/5/2021 11/19/2021 Friday 12

5B 11/11/2021 11/25/2021 11/18/2021 12/3/2021 Friday 11

6A 11/26/2021 12/10/2021 12/7/2021 12/20/2021 Monday 11

6B 12/11/2021 12/25/2021 12/14/2021 1/4/2022 Tuesday 10

7A 12/26/2021 1/10/2022 1/6/2022 1/20/2022 Thursday 11

7B 1/11/2022 1/25/2022 1/24/2022 2/4/2022 Friday 11

8A 1/26/2022 2/10/2022 2/7/2022 2/18/2022 Friday 12

8B 2/11/2022 2/25/2022 2/22/2022 3/7/2022 Monday 11

9A 2/26/2022 3/10/2022 3/2/2022 3/18/2022 Friday 9

9B 3/11/2022 3/25/2022 3/22/2022 4/4/2022 Monday 11

10A 3/26/2022 4/10/2022 4/7/2022 4/20/2022 Wednesday 10

10B 4/11/2022 4/25/2022 4/25/2022 5/5/2022 Thursday 11

11A 4/26/2022 5/10/2022 5/9/2022 5/20/2022 Friday 11

11B 5/11/2022 5/25/2022 5/20/2022 6/3/2022 Friday 11

12A 5/26/2022 6/10/2022 6/2/2022 6/20/2022 Monday 12

12B 6/11/2022 6/25/2022 6/20/2022 7/5/2022 Tuesday 10


